Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name=
EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202004060001
33230

04/06/2020
01:49:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CRUMP KELLI
LEIGH

50

51

Lot#:7-222
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004060001
33270

04/06/2020
01:49:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

DOTSON
DAVID R

50

91

Lot#:505
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004200001
53000

04/20/2020
12:45:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CROSS NEIL

51

37

Lot#:7-113
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004200001
53060

04/20/2020
12:45:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CLARK
MICHAEL G

50

51

Lot#:7-215
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004280001
65630

04/28/2020
02:27:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PAYNE CALEB
L

50

51

Lot#:7-210
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202004280001
65650

04/28/2020
02:27:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

COX KOREY

50

91

Lot#:550
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202005120001
87200

05/12/2020
02:23:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

50

75

Instr
#:20200310000
095290

Lot#:838
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202005060001
77600

05/06/2020
12:33:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PAGE
GREGORY S

50

91

Lot#:543
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202006020002
21510

06/02/2020
01:40:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PITMAN
AUBREY H

51

19

Lot#:12-2
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202006080002
31030

06/08/2020
02:59:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202006090002
33160

06/09/2020
12:58:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-52
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202006090002
33230

06/09/2020
12:58:52

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

75

Lot#:8-10
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO




202006090002
33210

06/09/2020
12:58:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-53
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202006090002
33250

06/09/2020
12:58:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

19

Lot#:12-26
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202006170002
47750

06/17/2020
02:01:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NADEAU
STEPHEN A

23

133

Lot#:1501
Book:23
Pg:133
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 15TH
SECTOR

202006300002
69430

06/30/2020
02:18:52

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRYANT BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20200414000
145250

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202007020002
75650

07/02/2020
11:51:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

RINDONE
CAROL

50

91

Lot#:515
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202007020002
75670

07/02/2020
11:51:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WILLOUGHBY
SHAWN
CHRISTOPHE
R

44

131

Lot#:4-4
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202007140002
93460

07/14/2020
03:22:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:520
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR




202007230003
09190

07/23/2020
01:40:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:512
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202007230003
09210

07/23/2020
01:40:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

19

Lot#:12-32
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202007230003
09220

07/23/2020
01:40:31

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:539
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202007310003
24010

07/31/2020
01:38:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

KOK KEVIN
ADAM

37

95

Lot#:11-02
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

202007310003
24110

07/31/2020
01:38:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LEE RICHARD
M

50

91

Lot#:533
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202008040003
31150

08/04/2020
02:01:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

FEYLING
ARNE
CHRISTIAN

50

49

Lot#:1-617
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6
AMENDED
MAP

202008040003
31260

08/04/2020
02:09:34

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BURKE
ELIZABETH J

50

91

Lot#:507
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202008180003
57790

08/18/2020
12:16:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BRITTLE
THOMAS
PAXTON

50

51

Lot#:7-206
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202009150004
12430

09/15/2020
02:27:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SMITH
ANDREW
NELSON

50

91

Lot#:547
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202009230004
26960

09/23/2020
02:06:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WHITE SHANE
THOMAS

50

91

Lot#:514
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202009230004
27030

09/23/2020
02:06:47

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PUK
KATARZYNA

51

19

Lot#:12-4
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE




