Sear	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
202004060001	04/06/2020 01:49:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUMP KELLI LEIGH			50	51		Lot#:7-222 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202004060001 33270	04/06/2020 01:49:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOTSON DAVID R			50	91		Lot#:505 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202004200001 53000	04/20/2020 12:45:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSS NEIL			51	37		Lot#:7-113 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202004200001 53060	04/20/2020 12:45:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK MICHAEL G			50	51		Lot#:7-215 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202004280001 65630	04/28/2020 02:27:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE CALEB			50	51		Lot#:7-210 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	

202004280001 65650	04/28/2020 02:27:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	COX KOREY		50	91		Lot#:550 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202005120001 87200	05/12/2020 02:23:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		50	75	Instr #:20200310000 095290	Lot#:838 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202005060001 77600	05/06/2020 12:33:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PAGE GREGORY S		50	91		Lot#:543 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202006020002 21510	06/02/2020 01:40:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PITMAN AUBREY H		51	19		Lot#:12-2 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202006080002	06/08/2020 02:59:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202006090002	06/09/2020 12:58:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37		Lot#:7-52 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202006090002	06/09/2020 12:58:52	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	75		Lot#:8-10 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO

202006090002 33210	06/09/2020 12:58:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37		Lot#:7-53 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202006090002 33250	06/09/2020 12:58:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	19		Lot#:12-26 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202006170002 47750	06/17/2020 02:01:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NADEAU STEPHEN A		23	133		Lot#:1501 Book:23 Pg:133 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 15TH SECTOR
202006300002 69430	06/30/2020 02:18:52	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRYANT BANK		38	24	Instr #:20200414000 145250	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202007020002 75650	07/02/2020 11:51:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RINDONE CAROL		50	91		Lot#:515 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202007020002 75670	07/02/2020 11:51:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLOUGHBY SHAWN CHRISTOPHE R		44	131		Lot#:4-4 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202007140002 93460	07/14/2020 03:22:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91		Lot#:520 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR

202007230003 09190	07/23/2020 01:40:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:512 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202007230003	07/23/2020 01:40:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	19	Lot#:12-32 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202007230003	07/23/2020 01:40:31	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:539 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202007310003 24010	07/31/2020 01:38:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KOK KEVIN ADAM		37	95	Lot#:11-02 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
202007310003 24110	07/31/2020 01:38:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEE RICHARD M		50	91	Lot#:533 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202008040003 31150	08/04/2020 02:01:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEYLING ARNE CHRISTIAN		50	49	Lot#:1-617 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6 AMENDED MAP
202008040003 31260	08/04/2020 02:09:34	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BURKE ELIZABETH J		50	91	Lot#:507 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202008180003 57790	08/18/2020 12:16:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRITTLE THOMAS PAXTON		50	51	Lot#:7-206 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009150004 12430	09/15/2020 02:27:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH ANDREW NELSON		50	91	Lot#:547 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009230004 26960	09/23/2020 02:06:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE SHANE THOMAS		50	91	Lot#:514 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009230004 27030	09/23/2020 02:06:47	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PUK KATARZYNA		51	19	Lot#:12-4 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE